Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-11/2/2013

Team Stats

Scoring

Points Per Game
Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down

Conversions/Attempts
Fourth Down

Conversions/Attempts
Turnovers

Rushing

Attempts

Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs

Passing

Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt

Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions

Total Offense

Total Plays

Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Fumbles - Lost
Penalties - Yards
Punts - Yards

Average Yards Per Punt
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Field Goals Made - Attempted
PAT Made Attempted
Time of Possession

Your Team
232
25.8

130
70
52
8

38/112 (33.9%)

7/28 (25.0%)

15

1212
308

3.9
134.7
21

1481

83 - 184
8.0

17.8
164.6
11

10

2693
506

5.0

0.0
31-735
23.7

2

19 -59
3.1

0

6-5

50 - 462
38 - 1068
28.1
0-0
1-2
5-10
03:29:20

Other Teams
229
25.4

143
67
66
10

38/107 (35.5%)

10/36 (27.8%)

17

1347
329

4.1
149.7
17

1614

96 - 204
7.9

16.8
179.3
16

12

2961
505

5.0

0.0

37 -531
14.4

0

27 - 38
1.4

0

8-5

35 - 248
22 -579
26.3
3-0
2-5
19-23
03:09:19
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