Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-11/2/2013

Team Stats		- · · -
- .	Your Team	Other Teams
Scoring	232	229
Points Per Game	25.8	25.4
Downs		
First Downs	130	143
First Downs - Rushing	70	67
First Downs - Passing	52	66
First Downs - Penalties	8	10
Third Down	38/112 (33.9%)	38/107 (35.5%)
Conversions/Attempts	30/112 (33.370)	30/107 (33.370)
Fourth Down	7/00 (05 00()	
Conversions/Attempts	7/28 (25.0%)	10/36 (27.8%)
Turnovers	15	17
Rushing	1212	1347
Attempts	308	329
Average Per Rush	3.9	4.1
Average Per Game	134.7	149.7
Rushing TDs	21	17
Passing	1481	1614
Completions- Attempts	83 - 184	96 - 204
Avg Per Attempt	8.0	7.9
Avg Per Completion	17.8	16.8
Avg Per Game	164.6	179.3
Passing TDs	11	16
Interceptions	10	12
Total Offense	2693	2961
Total Plays	506	505
Average per Play	5.0	5.0
Average Per Game	0.0	0.0
Kickoff Returns	31 - 735	37 - 531
Average Per Attempt	23.7	14.4
Kickoff Return TDs	2	0
Punt Returns - Yards	19 - 59	27 - 38
Average Per Attempt	3.1	1.4
Punt Return TDs	0	0
Fumbles - Lost	6 - 5	8 - 5
Penalties - Yards	50 - 462	35 - 248
Punts - Yards	38 - 1068	22 - 579
Average Yards Per Punt	28.1	26.3
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	3 - 0
Field Goals Made - Attempted	1 - 2	2 - 5
PAT Made Attempted	5 - 10	19 - 23
Time of Possession	03:29:20	03:09:19